BES M08MI-PSC40B-S49G
Ordering code: BES01ZW
Inductive sensor
M08x59 mm
Long range
DC, direct current
PNP/Normally open (NO)
Sn = 4 mm

subject to change
BES M08MI-PSC40B-S49G
Ordering code: BES01ZW
Inductive sensor
M08x59 mm
Long range
DC, direct current
PNP/Normally open (NO)
Sn = 4 mm
Quasi embeddable
Internet
Balluff Germany
Balluff USA
Balluff China
: www.balluff.com
: +49 (0) 7158 173-0, 173-370
: 1-800-543-8390
: +86 (0) 21-50 644131
2 (2)
Print date: 02.06.2012
Selection date: 02.06.2012
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Balluff manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BOS 18KF-PA-1PD-C-02  BES M08EH-PSC40F-S04G  BLS-S5-5-G8-05  Z/NUTS-12MM-SS-(12PACK)  BCC W414-W415-W415-U2048-
006  BES M18ME-PSC50B-S04G-003  BUS M30M1-PPX-20/130-S92K  BUS M30M1-PPX-35/340-S92K  BCS M12B4I1-PSC40D-EP02
BOS 18KF-PA-1LOC-S4-C  BOS 18KF-PA-1TB-S4-C  BOS 5K-PS-IX10-02  BOS 5K-PS-RH12-02  BOS 5K-PS-IX10-S49  BOS 5K-PU-
LX10-S75  BUS M18M1-GPXI-02/015-S92G  BUS M30M1-PPX-03/025-S92K  BUS M18M1-XB-02/015-S92G  BUS M18M1-GPXI-07/035-
S92G  BES M12MG-PSC80F-S04G  BOS 5K-PS-RD11-S75  BOS 5K-PS-RH12-S49  BES M18MI-PSC80B-BV02  BNN-UR-010-040-12
BOS 18KF-PA-1RE-S4-C  BCS M30B4E1-PSC25H-EP02  BCS M30BBE2-PSC25H-S04K  BES M18EI-PSC80B-S04G  BES 516-347-SA2-03
BES G12EE1-PSY40F-S04G-L02  BOS 18KF-PA-1XA-C-02  BOS 18KF-PA-1PE-S4-C  BOS 5K-PU-LR10-S75  BUS M18M1-XB-12/100-
S92G  BUS M30M1-PPX-07/035-S92K  BOS 18KF-PA-1QD-C-02  BOS 5K-PS-RR10-02  BES M08EE-PSC15B-S04G-003  BES M08EH-
PSC40F-S49G  BOS 5K-PS-RR10-S49  BCS M18B4G2-PSC15H-S04K  BCS M30B4I1-PSC15D-EP02  BCS M30BBI1-PSC15D-EP02  BCS
M12BBG1-PSC80H-EP02  BES 516-324-S49-C 10-30V D  BES 516-357-S4-C  BES 515-326-S4-C  BCS M12B4G2-PSC40D-S04K  BOS
18KF-PA-1LQP-S4-C  BOS 5K-PS-IX10-S75